
Lead Time

Dimensions

14 - 16 weeks Finished Brass

Materials

Brushed Brass
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Satin Nickel
Nickel Brass Contrast 

Standard Finishes

Special Order Finishes
Polished Brass
Medium Antique Brass
Polished Nickel
Dark Pewter
Polished Black Nickel 
Polished Copper
Smoky Copper
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Zelda Orbital Plane Medium

Aircraft cable with adjustable fasteners in 
the canopy. Variable suspension height.

Suspension

24V low voltage power through the aircraft 
cables.

Wiring

Wattage: 36 Watt
Lumens: 2880 Lumens
110 - 240 VAC
277 VAC upon request

Electrical

24 VDC T5 LED tube
0-10V dimming
2700 Kelvin

LED Illumination

14.5 lb / 6.6 kg

Weight

28 inch x 42 inch x 16 inch H
710 mm x 1065 mm x 405 mm H

42”
1065 mm

16”
405 mm

12”
305 mm

28”
710 mm

Power Connection
Points

17”
435 mm

26”
660 mm

Locally mounted driver
120V Dimming: C·L (Lutron) switching
240V Dimming: 0-10V wireless (Lutron Pico)
Canopy: 12.25 x 1.75 inch (311 x 44 mm) round 

in matching metal finish

Installation

Min. Drop
24”

610 mm
As shown

Angles are adjustable



Lead Time

Dimensions

14 - 16 weeks Finished Brass

Materials

Brushed Brass
Oil-Rubbed Bronze
Satin Nickel
Nickel Brass Contrast 

Standard Finishes

Special Order Finishes
Polished Brass
Medium Antique Brass
Polished Nickel
Dark Pewter
Polished Black Nickel 
Polished Copper
Smoky Copper
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Zelda Orbital Plane Large

Wattage: 60 Watt
Lumens: 4800 Lumens
110 - 240 VAC
277 VAC upon request

Electrical - Total

24 VDC T5 LED tube
0-10V dimming
2700 Kelvin

LED Illumination

17.5 lb / 7.9 kg

Weight

39 inch x 61 inch x 23 inch H
990 mm x 1550 mm x 585 mm H

61”
1550 mm

23”
585 mm

17”
435 mm

39”
990 mm

Power Connection
Points

28”
710 mm

42”
1065 mm

Min. Drop: 34” / 865 mm as shown
Angles are adjustable

Aircraft cable with adjustable fasteners in 
the canopy. Variable suspension height.

Suspension

24V low voltage power through the aircraft 
cables.

Wiring

Locally mounted driver
Dimming: 0-10V wireless (Lutron Pico)
Canopy: 12.25 x 1.75 inch (311 x 44 mm) round 

in matching metal finish

Installation


